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List of Students Benefited Scholarship for 2019-2020

Financial Year

Beneficiary Name

Student

Category

Benifited | Disbursed

Year

Amount(%)

Student
Disbursed
Amount

Transaction ID

Bank Name

Account No

Credit Date

I ti Shaly BANK OF 2020-04-
DMER apati Shalit 1 970DMR 1000005318 |F.Y.2019-2020 | Swapnil Satish Kurund |OPEN 2ND 12250.00 042081492545 |[MAHARASHTR | xxxxxxx5247

Maharaj Fee A 30 00:00:00

Rajaisir
DMER Chhatrapati Shaht 1>\ 1R1000008595 |F.Y.2019-2020 | Priya Vivek Deshmukh OPEN 0.00 12250.00 | C062019441892 | ANDHRA BANK X ¥00xxx(36 2020-06-

Maharaj Fee 8 06 00:00:00

Rajaisir

Chhatrapati Shah Rutuja Nandkumar BANK OF 2020-04
DMER apatl Shalll | 1670DMR 1000013942 |F.Y.2019-2020 uta Jan OPEN IST 17500.00 042081492546 |MAHARASHTR | xxxxxxx5247 e

Maharaj Fee Awalkonde 30 00:00:00

Raiatky A

RAjarsiit

Chhatrapati Shahu . STATE BANK 2020-12-
DMER N 1920DMR 1000016037 |F.Y.20192020  |Chetna Uday Patil | OPEN 0.00 17500.00 | C122008092725 | xoooox 117056

Rajaisir

Chhatrapati Shahu . . SYNDICATE 2020-05-
DMER N 1920DMR1000018142 |F.Y.2019-2020  |Anjali Suresh Sinah | OPEN 0.00 17500.00 042082396668 |1 xooo000000K6657 0“0

guﬂufﬁ'ﬁfup oy

students of AJIM DILAWAR India Post 2022-05-
DMER g 1920MNM1000000051 |F.Y.2019-2020 [ 10 OPEN 0.00 1250000 |C052221157193 |08 L PosaonT862 3R O

SevTATsHip ror

students of Farhan Ahmed Khan UNION BANK | xxxxxXxxxxxx798|2020-04-
DMER g 1920MNM1000000164 |F.Y.2019-2020 | H M8 et OPEN 0.00 12500.00 | CO42081776716 | S : 20 00:00:00

SevTATsHip ror

students of . . 2020-04-
DMER naen 1920MNM1000000242 |F.Y.2019-2020 | Nihal Raju Patel OPEN 0.00 12500.00  |C042081776773 [UCO BANK xooooooo 614

minority 30 00:00:00

ot:(limt L;"p - INDIAN xoooooooo191(2020-04
DMER students o 1920MNM1000000439 |F.Y.2019-2020  |Khan Ayman Sajid  |OPEN 0.00 12500.00 |C042081270678 |OVERSEAS e

minority BANK 7 30 00:00:00

mgmfﬁﬁfp - BANK OF 2020-04
DMER students o 1920MNM1000000853 |F.Y.2019-2020 | Tohid Rustam Kakar |OPEN 0.00 12500.00 | C042081270763 IMAHARASHTR |xxxxxxx0246 e

minority A 30 00:00:00

SeIvTATsHip ror p

Mohammad Anis

DMER students of 1920MNM1000001312 |F.Y.2019-2020 | Abdul Rehaman OPEN 0.00 12500.00 (042081494327 | UNION BANK - pooacaanxd6) 2020-03-

minority Shaikh OF INDIA 6 02 00:00:00

mgmfﬁﬁfp - BANK OF 2020-05
DMER students o 1920MNM1000001365 F.Y.2019-2020  |Ansar Gulab Kakar  |OPEN 0.00 12500.00 | C042081494328 MAHARASHTR |xxxxxxx0326 o

minority A 02 %:00:00

)
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DMER

DMER

DMER

DMER

DMER

DMER

DMER

DMER

DMER

DMER

DMER

SID

SID

SID

Tribal

Tribal

SCHUTAISIIP 101
students of
minority
SevTATsHipror
students of
minority
SevTATsiip ror
students of
minority
SevTATsiip ror
students of
minority
SevTATsiip ror
students of
minority
SevTATsiip ror
students of
minority
SevTATsiip ror
students of
minority
SevTATsHip ror
students of
minority
SeTATsHip ror
students of
minority
SeITATsHip ror
students of
minority
SevTATsHip ror
students of
minority
Aomanaanitiog

Government of
India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of
India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of
India Post-Matric
Scholarship

rOSt IvVIdUIic
Scholarship

Scheme

L2 s s + £
1T UILION red o

Exam Fee for

Tribal Students (

Lennachin)

1920MNM1000001428 |F.Y.2019-2020

1920MNM1000001602 |F.Y.2019-2020

1920MNM1000003159 |F.Y.2019-2020

1920MNM1000003209 |F.Y.2019-2020

1920MNM1000003224 |F.Y.2019-2020

1920MNM1000005134 |F.Y.2019-2020

1920MNM1000005689 |F.Y.2019-2020

1920MNM1000006163 |F.Y.2019-2020

1920MNM1000006173 |F.Y.2019-2020

1920MNM1000006508 |F.Y.2019-2020

1920MNM1000006963 |F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

1920SJS1000375328

F.Y.2019-2020

1920SJS1000568639

F.Y.2019-2020

1920SJS1000610925

1920TDS1000181003

F.Y.2019-2020

1920TDT1000014557 |F.Y.2019-2020

Zaid Akbar Malik

Irfan Yusuf Kakar

Qurratulain Abdul
Azeem Shaikh

Pathan Saad Ahmed
Shakil Khan

Sirat Fatema Aasif
Khan

Patel Arshiya Bano
Nazir Ahemad

Shaikh Sohel Shaikh
Sadique

Mohammed Sajid
Shaikh Rustam

Sima Parvin Abdul
Kadir Qureshi

Mohasin Kha Niyamat
Kha Pathan

Deshmukh Halimabi
Javed

Amol Samadhan Bhal

Dipali Abhimanyu
Borde

Ubhale Monali
Jagganath

Kalusing Oza Valvi

DIVYA VILAS
DHODI

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

SC

SC

SC

ST

ST

3RD

IST

IST

4TH

IST

24900.00

34750.00

27250.00

18560.00

32110.00

12500.00

12500.00

12500.00

12500.00

12500.00

12500.00

12500.00

12500.00

12500.00

12500.00

C042081494392

C042082183020

C042081221697

C042081221603

C042082202985

C042081496209

C042081496240

C092107546581

C052221157159

C042081213817

C022129975045

C062018515736

C062018529723

C012041203894

C082104420037

CENTRAL l3g |2020:05-
BANK OF INDIA | 02 00:00:00
BANK OF s557/2020:05-
e XXXKXXXXXXS 02 00:00:00
BANK OF

2020-04-
ZLAHARASHTR X0xxd297 - 130100.00:00

Xxxxxxxxxxxx102020-04-

IDBI BANK LTD |} 30 00:00:00
BANK OF

2020-05-
ZLAHARASHTR xoo0axx80911 0 00:00:00
BANK OF

2020-04-
ZLAHARASHTR xoo0oxxd305150000.00:00

XXXXXXXXXxX519/2020-04-

BANK OF INDIA |} 30 00:00:00
India Post 2021-09-
Payments Bank | 0000796146 18.0005
BANK OF

2022-05-
MAHARASHTR 00003707 7 %0 o/ 5o
A
STATE BANK sesp | 2020-04-
OF INDIA HHXXHRX 30 00:00:00
BANK OF

2021-02-
ZLAHARASHTR XXXXXXXS24T 1 50.05:05
BANK OF

2020-06-
ZLAHARASHTR XXXXXXS2AT 16 00:00:00
BANK OF

2020-06-
ZLAHARASHTR XXXXXXS2AT 16 00:00:00
BANK OF

2020-02-
ZLAHARASHTR XXXXXXS24T 1 0300:00:00
BANK OF

2021-08-
ZLAHARASHTR XXXXXXXS24T | 1617.12:17
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Tuition Fees and
Examination Fees
to OBC Students
Tuition Fees and
Examination Fees
to OBC Students
Tuition Fees and
Examination Fees
to OBC Students
Tuition Fees and
Examination Fees
to OBC Students
Post Matric
Scholarship to
OBC Students
Post Matric
Scholarship to
OBC Students
Post Matric
Scholarship to
OBC Students
Post Matric
Scholarship to
OBC Students
Post Matric
Scholarship to
OBC Students
Post Matric
Scholarship to
OBC Students
Post Matric
Scholarship to
OBC Students
Post Matric
Scholarship to
OBC Students
Tuition Fees and
Examination Fees
to VINT Students
Post Matric
Scholarship to
VINT Students
Post Matric
Scholarship to
VINT Students

1920VJB1000127598

1920VJB1000130028

1920VJB1000140613

1920VJB1000186288

1920VJB1000192776

1920VJO1000671093

1920VJO1000896335

1920VJ01000925003

1920VJ0O1000933452

1920VJO1001015089

1920VJO1001106579

1920VJO1001240514

1920VJ0O1001522372

1920VJT1000040245

1920VJV1000238167

1920VJV1000447878

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

Priyanka Kishor Borse

Tejaswini Suresh
Pandhare

Gayatri Manohar
Nikam

Kajal Chandrashekhar
Pardeshi

Nutan Vijay Pakhare

Tejaswini Jitendra
Ambekar

Akshay Ishwar Hawle

Nikhil Kamlakar
Chaudhari

Andalib Ejaz Ahmed

Hariom Arun
Khedekar

Arpita Satyendra
Amale

Rutuja Subhash
Mahajan

Bhavana
Dnyaneshwar Nagpure

Ashwini Balasaheb
Kumavat

Aniket Vitthal Rathod

Shraddha Nana
Kokare

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

VINT

VINT

VINT

2ND

2ND

1ST

2ND

2ND

2ND

2ND

IST

4TH

2ND

0.00

12055.00

11342.50

11342.50

12055.00

15909.00

10775.00

11342.50

11342.50

11342.50

17476.50

15909.00

0.00

17476.50

0.00

17381.50

21028.00

10900.00

0.00 34098.00

C012129097596

C012126062645

C032047918403

C012126045999

C032047866149

C032047831770

C032047831771

C032047632309

C032047632310

C012112539884

C122036084062

C012114319397

C012126113788

C022133409088

C032047164261

C022132190924

STATE BANK
OF INDIA

BANK OF
MAHARASHTR
A

BANK OF
MAHARASHTR
A

UNION BANK
OF INDIA

BANK OF
MAHARASHTR
A

BANK OF
MAHARASHTR
A

BANK OF
MAHARASHTR
A

BANK OF
MAHARASHTR
A

BANK OF
MAHARASHTR
A

CANARA BANK

BANK OF
MAHARASHTR
A

India Post
Payments Bank

CENTRAL
BANK OF INDIA

BANK OF
MAHARASHTR
A

BANK OF
MAHARASHTR
A

India Post
Payments Bank

2021-01-
3071 27 15:01:12

2021-01-
5247 21 19:30:39

2020-03-
5247 27 00:00:00

XXXXXxxxxxx316/2021-01-

] 2119:15:39
XXXXXXX5247 ;22000_ %30_ :00
XXXXXXX5247 ;22000_ %30_ :00
XXXXXXX5247 ;22000_ %30_ :00
XXXXXXX5247 ;22000_ %30_ :00
XXXXXXX5247 ;22000_ %30_ :00
XXXXXXXNX2263 ?22111_:0310_:53
XXXXXXX5247 322111_;0310_:37
xxxxxxxx3155 ?2221(; %10_ 50
XXXXXX5238 5(1)2118_ ;0115_:40
XXXXXXX5247 3(1)2012_ 0332_ 29
XXXXXXX5247 ;22000_ %30_ :00

2021-02-

174 26 20:15:41
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Rdjdrsirrt
Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Fee

Rﬁj TS TTE R
Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Fee

Rﬁj HTLSTTE R
Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Fee

Rﬁj HTLSTTE R
Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Fee

Rajaikiirr==~*
Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Fee
Seiiclarstap ot
students of
minority
SevTATsiip ror
students of
minority
SevTATsHip ror
students of
minority
SeTATsHip ror
students of
minority
SeITATsHip ror
students of
minority
SevTATsHip ror
students of
minority
SevTATsHip ror
students of
minority
SevTATsHip ror
students of
minority
SevTATsHip ror
students of
minority
SevTATsHip ror
students of
minority

SevTATsHip ror
students of
minority

Aomanaanitiog

1920DMR1000005318 |F.Y.2019-2020

1920DMR1000008595 |F.Y.2019-2020

1920DMR1000013942 |F.Y.2019-2020

1920DMR1000016037 |F.Y.2019-2020

1920DMR1000018142 |F.Y.2019-2020

1920MNM1000000051 |F.Y.2019-2020

1920MNM1000000164 F.Y.2019-2020

1920MNM1000000242 |F.Y.2019-2020

1920MNM1000000439 |F.Y.2019-2020

1920MNM1000000853 |F.Y.2019-2020

1920MNM1000001312 |F.Y.2019-2020

1920MNM1000001365 |F.Y.2019-2020

1920MNM1000001428 |F.Y.2019-2020

1920MNM1000001602 |F.Y.2019-2020

1920MNM1000003159 |F.Y.2019-2020

1920MNM1000003209 |F.Y.2019-2020

Swapnil Satish Kurund |OPEN

Priya Vivek Deshmukh| OPEN

Rutuja Nandkumar

Awalkonde OPEN
Chetna Uday Patil OPEN
Anjali Suresh Sinah  |OPEN
AJIM DILAWAR

SHAH OPEN
Farhan Ahmed Khan

Rizwan Ahmed Khan OPEN
Nihal Raju Patel OPEN
Khan Ayman Sajid OPEN
Tohid Rustam Kakar |OPEN
Mohammad Anis

Abdul Rehaman OPEN
Shaikh

Ansar Gulab Kakar OPEN
Zaid Akbar Malik ~ |OPEN
Irfan Yusuf Kakar OPEN
Qurratulain Abdul

Azeem Shaikh OPEN
Pathan Saad Ahmed

Shakil Khan OPEN

2ND

IST

12250.00

17500.00

12250.00

17500.00

17500.00

12500.00

12500.00

12500.00

12500.00

12500.00

12500.00

12500.00

12500.00

12500.00

12500.00

C062019358621

C062043379385

C062019358622

C122034098864

C062019371872

C062248353972

C062019268535

C062019268536

C062019268540

C062019268550

C062019268560

C062019268562

C062019268568

C062019431673

C062019431761

BANK OF
2020-06-
A SHTR 3247 06 00:00:00
xxxxxxxxxxx0362020-06-
ANDHRA BANK 8 30 18:46:42
BANK OF
2020-06-
A SHTR 3247 06 00:00:00
STATE BANK 1117 2021-01-
OF INDIA 02 17:30:09
SYNDICATE 6657 2020-06-
BANK 06 00:00:00
India Post 7862 2022-07-
Payments Bank 02 00:00:00
UNION BANK | xxxxxxxxxxx798/2020-06-
OF INDIA 8 05 00:00:00
2020-06-
UCO BANK XXXXXXXXxx1614 05 00:00:00
INDIAN Xxxxxxxxxxx191/2020-06-
OVERSEAS 7 05 00:00:00
BANK o
BANK OF
2020-06-
A SHTR 0246 05 00:00:00
UNION BANK | xxxxxxxxxxx8462020-06-
OF INDIA 6 05 00:00:00
BANK OF
2020-06-
Z[AHARASHTR xxxxxxx0326 05 00:00:00
CENTRAL 1379 2020-06-
BANK OF INDIA 05 00:00:00
BANK OF 6587 2020-06-
BARODA 05 00:00:00
BANK OF
2020-06-
A SHTR 4297 05 00:00:00
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minority
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minority
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minority
SevTATsiip ror
students of
minority
SevTATsiip ror
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minority
SevTATsiip ror
students of
minority
Aomanaanitiog

Government of
India Post-Matric
Scholarship
Government of
India Post-Matric
Scholarship
Government of
India Post-Matric
Scholarship

oSt IvIdu1c
Scholarship
Scheme

L axraninnnn + N
1Tunon recc &
Exam Fee for

Tribal Students (
Lennachin)
Tuition Fees and

Examination Fees
to OBC Students
Tuition Fees and
Examination Fees
to OBC Students
Tuition Fees and
Examination Fees
to OBC Students
Tuition Fees and
Examination Fees
to OBC Students

1920MNM1000003224 |F.Y.2019-2020

1920MNM1000005134 |F.Y.2019-2020

1920MNM1000005689 |F.Y.2019-2020

1920MNM1000006163 |F.Y.2019-2020

1920MNM1000006173 |F.Y.2019-2020

1920MNM1000006508 |F.Y.2019-2020

1920MNM1000006963 |F.Y.2019-2020

1920SJS1000375328

1920SJS1000568639

1920SJS1000610925

1920TDS1000181003

1920TDT1000014557

1920VJB1000127598

1920VJB1000130028

1920VJB1000140613

1920VJB1000186288

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

Sirat Fatema Aasif
Khan

Patel Arshiya Bano

Nazir Ahemad

Shaikh Sohel Shaikh

Sadique

Mohammed Sajid
Shaikh Rustam

Sima Parvin Abdul
Kadir Qureshi

Mohasin Kha Niyamat

Kha Pathan

Deshmukh Halimabi

Javed

Amol Samadhan Bhal

Dipali Abhimanyu
Borde

Ubhale Monali
Jagganath

Kalusing Oza Valvi

DIVYA VILAS
DHODI

Priyanka Kishor Borse

Tejaswini Suresh
Pandhare

Gayatri Manohar
Nikam

Kajal Chandrashekhar

Pardeshi

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

SC

SC

ST

ST

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

3RD

IST

IST

4TH

IST

2ND

2ND

24900.00

35050.00

27550.00

18560.00

35010.00

11342.50

11342.50

0.00

12500.00

12500.00

12500.00

12500.00

12500.00

12500.00

12500.00

12055.00

12055.00

C062019431726

C062019469040

C062019469052

C062019469063

C102125453536

C062248353971

C062019468873

C032132382231

C112019300567

C062037452833

C012122906389

C082112604464

C022129351391

C072107655261

C012126130992

C022129396879

IDBI BANK LTD

BANK OF
MAHARASHTR
A

BANK OF
MAHARASHTR
A

BANK OF INDIA

India Post
Payments Bank

BANK OF
MAHARASHTR
A

STATE BANK
OF INDIA

BANK OF
MAHARASHTR
A

BANK OF
MAHARASHTR
A

BANK OF
MAHARASHTR
A

BANK OF
MAHARASHTR
A

BANK OF
MAHARASHTR
A

STATE BANK
OF INDIA

BANK OF
MAHARASHTR
A

BANK OF
MAHARASHTR
A

UNION BANK
OF INDIA

xxxxxxxxxxxx10/2020-06-

23

xxxxxxx8091

xxxxxxx4305

05 00:00:00

2020-06-
05 00:00:00

2020-06-
05 00:00:00

XXXXXXXXxxx51912020-06-

2

xxxxxxxx0796

xXxxxxxx3707

XXXXXXX5650

XXXXXXX5247

XXXXXXX5247

XXXXXXX5247

XXXXXXX5247

XXXXXXX5247

xxxxxxx3071

XXXXXXX5247

XXXXXXX5247

05 00:00:00

2021-10-
2518:33:05

2022-07-
02 00:00:00

2020-06-
05 00:00:00

2021-03-
15 19:38:50

2020-11-
09 18:31:18

2020-06-
2518:31:03

2021-01-
19 19:12:51

2021-08-
11 17:00:54

2021-02-
23 18:00:56

2021-07-
08 18:38:51

2021-01-
21 20:00:40

XXXXXXXXxxx316/2021-02-

1

e

RS

23 21:15:39
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VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

Tuition Fees and
Examination Fees
to OBC Students
Post Matric
Scholarship to
OBC Students
Post Matric
Scholarship to
OBC Students
Post Matric
Scholarship to
OBC Students
Post Matric
Scholarship to
OBC Students
Post Matric
Scholarship to
OBC Students
Post Matric
Scholarship to
OBC Students
Post Matric
Scholarship to
OBC Students
Post Matric
Scholarship to
OBC Students
Tuition Fees and
Examination Fees
to VINT Students
Post Matric
Scholarship to
VINT Students
Post Matric
Scholarship to
VINT Students

1920VJB1000192776

1920VJO1000671093

1920VJO1000896335

1920VJ0O1000925003

1920VJ0O1000933452

1920VJO1001015089

1920VJO1001106579

1920VJO1001240514

1920VJO1001522372

1920VJT1000040245

1920VJV1000238167

1920VJV1000447878

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

Nutan Vijay Pakhare

Tejaswini Jitendra
Ambekar

Akshay Ishwar Hawle

Nikhil Kamlakar
Chaudhari

Andalib Ejaz Ahmed

Hariom Arun
Khedekar

Arpita Satyendra
Amale

Rutuja Subhash
Mahajan

Bhavana
Dnyaneshwar Nagpure

Ashwini Balasaheb
Kumavat

Aniket Vitthal Rathod

Shraddha Nana
Kokare

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

VINT

VINT

VINT

IST

2ND

2ND

2ND

2ND

IST

4TH

2ND

15909.00

10775.00

11342.50

11342.50

11342.50

17776.50

16209.00

0.00

17776.50

0.00

17681.50

21028.00
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